
Contact Information:
 
■  PRINTING INDUSTRIES ALLIANCE

—  ��Tim Freeman, CAE, President  
tfreeman@PIAlliance.org  |  (716) 983-3826

—  ��Kim Tuzzo, Marketing/Programs Director  
ktuzzo@PIAlliance.org

—  ���Caroline Wawrzyniec, Office Support Manager 
cwawrzyniec@PIAlliance.org

636 North French Road, Suite 1, Amherst, NY 14228
(716) 691-3211  |  www.PIAlliance.org

NY/NJ Metro Office: 

—  ��Marty Maloney, Executive Vice President  
mmaloney@PIAlliance.org  |  (203) 912-0804

■  Graphic Arts Association

—  ��Melissa Jones, President  
mjones@gaaonline.org  |  (856) 308-2851

—  ��Steve Stankavage, Environmental, Health  
and Safety Services Manager  
sstankavage@gaaonline.org  |  (570) 579-6497

1210 Northbrook Dr. #200, Trevose, PA 19053
(215) 396-2300  |  www.graphicartsassociation.org

■  �Ferrara Fiorenza PC

—  ��Nick Fiorenza, President  
njfiorenza@ferrarafirm.com

—  ��Mike Dodd, Partner  
mldodd@ferrarafirm.com

5010 Campuswood Drive, East Syracuse, NY 13507
(315) 437-7600  |  www.ferrarafirm.com

■  �Gilroy, Kernan and Gilroy 

—  ��Andy Biernat  
andrewb@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-7819

—  ��Ross Kraft  
rossk@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-2969

—  ��Sarah Armstrong  
saraha@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-2964

P. O. Box 542, New Hartford, NY 13413
(315) 768-8888  |  www.gkgrisk.com

Quick Reference Guide to Essential Services

The Printing Industries Alliance/

Graphic Arts Association

Human Resource Solutions: 

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones
–  �Ferrara Fiorenza PC:   

Nick Fiorenza, Mike Dodd

Employee Benefits / 401k Plans /
Business Insurance:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones
–  �Gilroy Kernan & Gilroy:   

Ross Kraft, Andy Biernat,  
Sarah Armstrong

Sustainability Certification 
Programs FSC®/SFI®:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones  
Caroline Wawrzyniec

PrintReleaf:

–  Melissa Jones

Printer Towels & Garments:

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Melissa Jones

Collections / Credit Reports:

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Caroline Wawrzyniec

Energy Procurement:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Print Drives America:

–  �Marty Maloney

Budgeted Hourly Rates  
& Ratios, BDE:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Tax Issues:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Neographics:

–  �Melissa Jones

Peer Groups:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Environmental,  
Health & Safety:

–  �Steve Stankavage
–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

OSHA Training Webinars:

–  �Tim Freeman / Kim Tuzzo

Workers’ Compensation  
Safety Group:

–  �Tim Freeman
–  �Gilroy Kernan & Gilroy: 

Ross Kraft, Andy Biernat,  
Sarah Armstrong

Credit Card Processing:

–  Kim Tuzzo

Paylocity:

–  �Melissa Jones / Tim Freeman

Packsize Packaging Equipment:

–  �Tim Freeman

Freight / FedEx / UPS:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Government Relations  
& Advocacy:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Meetings, Conferences 
& Webinars:

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Melissa Jones

Mergers & Acquisitions:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

PrintAccess:

–  �Kim Tuzzo

Marketing / Sponsorships:

–  �Melissa Jones / Marty Maloney

Consulting:

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

(800) 777-4742 (215) 396-2300

For information on any of our programs 
or services, or just looking for general 
assistance, contact either office and we 
will be glad to be of assistance.


